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Women / AB / AB s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Hadaszy665
Suncoast

8.575 9.000 8.6258.400 34.600
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Jadyn Abene659
Suncoast

8.325 8.950 8.4508.700 34.425
3 3 1 2 2 

2 

Ashlynne Girardi664
Suncoast

8.225 9.250 8.4258.450 34.350
4 1 2 3 3 

3 

Chanel Crandall661
Suncoast

8.650 8.600 8.0008.000 33.250
1 5 5 4 4 

4 

Nila Rodriguez668
Suncoast

8.050 8.850 7.7507.700 32.350
5 4 6 5 5 

5 

Ari Garcia663
Suncoast

7.600 8.550 7.4508.350 31.950
6 6 4 6 6 

6 
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Women / AB / AB s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kilynn Young671
Suncoast

9.250 9.550 9.0258.800 36.625
1T 1 4T 4 1 

1 

Olivia DeGennaro662
Suncoast

9.250 9.300 9.1008.900 36.550
1T 4T 3 2T 2 

2 

Kate McMenamin666
Suncoast

9.000 9.300 8.9009.000 36.200
3 4T 1T 5 3 

3 

Finnley Ciper660
Suncoast

8.700 9.350 8.8509.000 35.900
4 3 1T 7 4 

4 

Emma Sirvent670
Suncoast

8.625 9.150 9.2258.800 35.800
5 6 4T 1 5 

5 

Emily Sanna669
Suncoast

8.500 9.400 9.1008.650 35.650
6 2 6T 2T 6 

6 

Charlie Pohnel667
Suncoast

7.900 9.100 8.8758.650 34.525
7 7 6T 6 7 

7 
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Women / AB / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast L 110.125 27.500 28.300 26.900 27.425
11 1 1
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Women / AS / AS s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Barry672
Suncoast

8.650 9.300 9.1259.225 36.300
5 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Girardi679
Suncoast

9.150 9.300 8.6009.000 36.050
1 2T 2T 6 2 

2 

Sara Cooper674
Suncoast

8.675 9.400 8.8009.000 35.875
3T 1 2T 5 3 

3 

Kenlyn Hendrickson680
Suncoast

8.675 9.100 8.9008.950 35.625
3T 5 5 3 4 

4 

Ava Dietz676
Suncoast

8.750 8.850 8.9509.000 35.550
2 6 2T 2 5 

5 

Ella Garcia677
Suncoast

8.300 9.250 8.8758.875 35.300
6 4 6 4 6 

6 
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Women / AS / AS s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Auburney Moss684
Suncoast

9.000 9.300 9.0259.050 36.375
2 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Lyndsey Leathem682
Suncoast

9.300 9.325 8.8008.850 36.275
1 1 5T 4 2 

2 

Lily McCoy683
Suncoast

8.100 9.225 9.2509.000 35.575
7 4 2 1 3 

3 

Justice Connors673
Suncoast

8.925 9.300 8.4008.900 35.525
3 2T 4 7 4 

4 

Pietra de Oliveira 675
Suncoast

8.550 9.075 8.9008.850 35.375
6 5 5T 3 5 

5 

Bryanna Geng678
Suncoast

8.850 8.850 8.6008.950 35.250
4 7 3 5T 6 

6 

Siena Johnson681
Suncoast

8.650 8.950 8.6008.825 35.025
5 6 7 5T 7 

7 
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast L 110.150 27.450 28.025 27.275 27.400
11 1 1

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


